
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:20.09 538 H 07/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr West Suffolk 1

2:21.73 520 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton West Suffolk 1

2:23.35 502 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton West Suffolk 1

2:24.93 486 F 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield West Suffolk 1

2:26.23 473 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe West Suffolk 1

2:26.76 468 F 02/03/19 CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019 NORWICH West Suffolk 3

2:26.82 468 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield West Suffolk 1

2:29.50 443 H 27/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Luton West Suffolk 1

2:32.32 419 F 07/07/18 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018 Norwich West Suffolk 3

2:42.72 343 F 12/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 1

2:43.82 336 H 21/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

2:43.88 336 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Wandsworth 1

2:44.14 335 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Wandsworth 1

2:47.17 317 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Wandsworth 1

2:47.54 315 H 22/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

2:48.96 307 F 22/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

2:56.68 268 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

2:56.88 267 F 22/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 1

3:03.66 239 H 14/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford  1
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2:26.23 473 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe West Suffolk 1

2:26.76 468 F 02/03/19 CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019 NORWICH West Suffolk 3

2:24.93 486 F 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield West Suffolk 1

2:26.82 468 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield West Suffolk 1

2:32.32 419 F 07/07/18 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018 Norwich West Suffolk 3

2:29.50 443 H 27/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Luton West Suffolk 1

2:43.88 336 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Wandsworth 1

2:43.82 336 H 21/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

2:44.14 335 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Wandsworth 1

2:42.72 343 F 12/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 1

2:48.96 307 F 22/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

2:47.54 315 H 22/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

2:47.17 317 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Wandsworth 1

2:56.68 268 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

2:56.88 267 F 22/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 1

3:03.66 239 H 14/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford  1
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